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
Water/Sewer: Well Required/ Perc Approved Septic
Water Body Name:

List Date: 08/22/2023
Modified on: 10/22/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/03/23

DOM: 13
Close Date: 10/03/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: 2 Building Sites perked ranging from 4.76 to 5.64 acres ready to build on and located close to Deep Creek Lake, Wisp Ski area and Oakland MD. These private lo
are separated from the main road traffic and offer plenty of privacy and convenience to recreational activities, shopping and area schools
Lot 8: 5.64 Acres $ 56,900
Lot 7:
4.76 Acres $54,900
Directions: Take Sand Flat Road and lots are near Dreams Lane

 763 Pysell Crosscut Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/03/23 Residential  $136,001
MLS #: MDGA2005704
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: DEER PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: REO (Real Estate Owned)
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Other / Electric
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Daylight, Full
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/11/23
Close Date: 10/03/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 954 / 1,908
Acres/Lot SF: 1.25 / 54,450
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1994
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,284 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 19
Concessions:  No

Remarks: This is a diamond in the rough. Needs some cosmetic TLC mainly. This sweet 3 bed 1 bath offers newer flooring and a galley kitchen leading to a dining area
attached to the living room for a nice open concept. There is an optional 4th bedroom and bath area under construction in the basement area. The large gently sloped law
(1.25ac) has beautiful views of the mountains. There is a back deck for great entertaining. Located just minutes from dowtown Oakland.
Directions: from Frostburg take Rt 36 South to Right at MD 135 in Westernport then take Right on Sand Flat til a Left onto Pysell Crosscut Rd house on the right

 124 Turkey Neck Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/03/23 Residential  $217,500
MLS #: MDGA2005798
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TURKEY NECK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/07/23
Close Date: 10/03/23

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 960 / 1,920
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1985
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,501 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 2
Concessions:  $7,500

Remarks: Incredible setting for this 2BR-1BA home sitting on a beautiful 1.00 acre lot on Turkey Neck Road. Sit on your back covered porch and enjoy the evening views 
the surrounding farmland. Paved driveway leading to one car attached garage. Large living room with hookups for propane fireplace (no fireplace currently there). Kitchen 
nice appliances and access to rear deck/porch. Full bath features tub/shower. Full unfinished basement so you can expand the amount of finished living space. This one wo
last so contact your agent right away.
Directions: FROM 2 VACATION WAY, GO SOUTH ON RT. 219, LEFT ONTO SAND FLAT ROAD, LEFT ONTO MARYLAND HGWY, LEFT ONTO TURKEY NECK ROAD TO HOME #12
ON RIGHT.



 324 W Liberty St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/03/23 Residential $219,900

MLS #: MDGA2005646
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Forced Air / Electric, Natural Gas
Cooling: No Cooling / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/21/23
Close Date: 10/03/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,725 / 2,466
Acres/Lot SF: 3.00 / 130,680
Structure Type: Detached
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
granite tops and hardwood cabinets. Three levels of finished living space with a second living-room in the lower level walk-out basement. A well-established vacation renta
“Morning Glory” grossed over $77k in rental income in 2022. Centrally located to State Parks, Local Restaurants and Wisp Resort, but tucked away from seasonal traffic in 
private mountain top community. “The Pinnacle” offers tennis courts and nearby community lake access, for swimming, fishing, kayaking and boat docks. Detached two ca
garage and stone firepit completes the beautiful 1 acre outdoor space. Don’t miss your chance to see this incredible mountain getaway… Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219S and turn left onto ROck Lodge Road. Follow Rock Lodge and then turn right onto State Park Rd. Following State Park Road
then turn left onto Glendale Road. Take next left onto Pinnacle Drive and right to stay on Pinnacle Drive. Turn left onto Bridgeview Lane, home will be on the left.

 2747 Marsh Hill Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/11/23 Residential  $2,228,000
MLS #: MDGA2005364
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: WATERS EDGE AT WISP
Subdiv/Neigh: WATERS EDGE AT WISP
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: 90% Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/23/23
Close Date: 10/11/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 5 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,225 / 6,450
Acres/Lot SF: 1.45 / 63,098
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1999
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $16,420 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 52
Concessions:  $40,000

Remarks: ***6 full summer weeks already booked for 2024!** One of a kind 5BR. 5.5BA lakefront custom home with private Type A dock & private tennis court! 'Camp
Boragno' is an elite vacation retreat boasting 6450sf of living space, an attached 2 car garage, handicap accessibility and a rare combination of an elegant floorplan perfect
placed on a dream lot! You'll be shocked to see just how close you are to the water and your private, covered dock (Type A + waverunner) in a wake protected cove - perfe
for floating, swimming & a smoother waterfront experience. Fully furnished with high-end, quality contents & custom pieces - conveys essentially turn key. Rented only pa
time for the last few years, this home is easily grossing over $100k+ in rental income in just 8 months (April-November). Features include gourmet kitchen, 5 spacious ma
suites, two stacked stone fireplaces, huge screened-in porch, multi zone heat & A/C (replaced 2019), custom bathrooms, game room with bar, ice machines on each level, 
washing station, electric car charger, paved path (wheelchair friendly) to buffer strip, multiple wheelchair ramps, extensive lakeside decking, updated patio furinture. Inclu
2009 Polaris Ranger and storage room full of decor & holiday decorations. Unrestricted property, NO HOA! Wamsley built construction. Owner pride evident throughout -
incredibly well-maintained , loved & cared for. This is a true Deep Creek Lake masterpiece! Available for showings on Saturdays only, between check-in/out through rental
season.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Sang Run Rd, left on Marsh Hill. 2747 is almost at the end of Marsh Hill on the left.

 -Lot 81 & H I St, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/12/23 Land  $15,000
MLS #: MDGA2005620
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: R
Dev Status: Zoned
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.35a / 15078sf
Price/Acre: $42,857.14
Tax Annual Amt: $241 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Corner, Trees/Wooded
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available, Tap Fee/ Public
Hook/Up Avail, Sewer Tap Fee
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
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/05/23
Close Date: 10/13/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 864 / 1,728
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Split Level
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1980
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,646 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 115
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Remodeled 3BR/2BA split foyer in a peaceful wooded setting. Features include a sunroom, gorgeous kitchen with butcher block countertops, stacked stone firep
(electric), barn doors & multiple living areas. If you love the outdoors, you will be AMAZED with the fenced-in backyard with playset, garden area,axe-throwing pit, hammo
general recreation/relaxtion area. Wired for hot tub! Low maintenance yard & quiet neighborhood. Enjoy Wisp ski slope & mountain views as you drive in to Sugar Maple L
Perfect for a vacation retreat or primary residence.
Directions: Rt 219 N, right on Sang Run Road. travel to Crab Tree Hill Rod, make a left, travel to left on Sugar Maple Lane. home on left.

 220 Ridgewood Dr, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/13/23 Residential  $510,000
MLS #: MDGA2005380
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MOUNTAINSIDE
Subdiv/Neigh: MOUNTAINSIDE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Combination, Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Full,
Fully Finished, Garage Access, Heated, Improved, Outside Entrance,
Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/19/23
Close Date: 10/13/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,690 / 2,886
Acres/Lot SF: 1.05 / 45,738
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 2.5 Year Built: 1991
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,762 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $1,395 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 13
Concessions:  $10,000

Remarks: Look now and seize the opportunity to own in the Mountainside community! This 3 bedroom/3 bath home has beautiful views of Deep Creek Lake and with mult
living areas, is just the right size for all of your gatherings of family and friends. Open floor plan with cathedral ceilings, stacked native stone fireplace, hardwood floors in 
living area, primary bedroom with lake view deck, and whirlpool tub in primary bath. Enjoy the peacefulness and serenity at this location. This property has a Class A
membership which allows for a dock slip available through the HOA. Lakefront Marina clubhouse for use by members of this community. A great location for enjoying all
activities at Deep Creek!
Directions: From McHenry: Rt. 219S to right into the Mountainside community. Left on Ridgewood Dr. Proprty on the right.

 Bear Creek Road (213 Maple Street), Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 10/16/23 Residential  $550,000
MLS #: MDGA2005524
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: FRIENDSVILLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 8
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Window Unit(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Partially Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/30/23
Close Date: 10/16/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,348 / 3,680
Acres/Lot SF: 2.13 / 92,782
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Raised Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1963
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,224 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Bear Creek
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 33
Concessions:  No

Remarks: Check out this incredible waterfront property located just outside of Friendsville and approximately a mile from Interstate 68. Fronting Bear Creek, the 5 bedroo
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
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/11/23
Close Date: 10/24/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,456 / 1,456
Acres/Lot SF: 1.29 / 56,192
Structure Type: Manufactured
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 2000
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,494 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 23
Concessions:  $6,000 to Buyer

Remarks: Take a look at this spacious 3 bedroom 2 bath home in a beautiful setting close to Deep Creek Lake and Oakland! Over 1 acre of land and large front porch and
areas give this home plenty of outdoor living space as well! If you are looking for more storage or gargage space, this property includes a large 44x24 detached garage. Th
are also 2 sheds on the property. The location is amazing being only minutes to Deep Creek Lake, the Wisp Resort, and downtown Oakland! If you are looking for a new sp
call home, be sure to check this one out and don't miss your opportunity! Call today to schedule your private tour!
Directions: From McHenry, 219 S to Right on Glotfelty Drive, Home will be on left towards end of Glotfelty Drive

 8 Arrowhead Ln #8, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/25/23 Residential  $750,000
MLS #: MDGA2005226
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: ARROWHEAD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Full, Fully Finished, Outside
Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/31/23
Close Date: 10/25/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 0 / 0
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1988
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,854 / 2023
Condo/Coop: $250.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 82
Concessions:  $3,700 to Buyer

Remarks: 3BR, 3BA lakefront condo at Arrowhead WITH a dedicated dock slip! Features include a cozy wood burning fireplace, multiple living areas, mini split A/C units,
lakefront patio & deck and water views! Enjoy a private, level lakefront peninsula boasting nearly a quarter mile of common lakefront area! Surrounded by mature pine tre
and tranquil waters, the lakeside feels like a state park and offers several diverse waterfront options for leisure and recreation. Protected by a no wake zone on both sides 
the peninsula, swimming is a breeze in several areas and its typically very gentle by the dock areas. Unrivaled location where you are only a few hundred feet from mornin
coffee, groceries, gas, full deli, entertainment, restaurants, live music, shopping and more! Get the best seat in the house for the Deep Creek Dunk - watch right from you
very own common area! Estabslihed vacation rental, Marlan Cove. Rental restrictions in the community, verify future rental potential with association/management.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Arrowhead Lane, unit #8 on right

 194 Main St, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 10/26/23 Residential $150,000

MLS #: MDGA2006120
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Radiator / Natural Gas
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Other
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/03/23
Close Date: 10/26/23

Beds: 5 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,672 / 5,508
Acres/Lot SF: 1.27 / 55,321
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1905
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,388 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 0
Concessions:  No

Remarks:
Directions: 194 Main St



 190 Main St, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 10/26/23 Residential $160,000

MLS #: MDGA2006118
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Radiator / Natural Gas
Cooling: No Cooling / None
Basement: Yes / Other
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/03/23
Close Date: 10/26/23

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,251 / 2,085
Acres/Lot SF: .46 / 20,037
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1928
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,205 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 0
Concessions:  No

Remarks:
Directions: 190 Main St

 45 Gallatin Dr #45, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/27/23 Land  $15,000
MLS #: MDGA2005752
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: GALLATIN WOODS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Other
Topography:
Views: Trees/Woods
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0a / 0sf
Price/Acre:
Tax Annual Amt: $250 / 2022
HOA Fee:
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Recreation, Residential
Possible Use: Recreational, Residential
Utilities: Sewer Available
Water/Sewer: None/ Public Hook/Up Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 08/29/2023
Modified on: 10/27/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/17/23

DOM: 19
Close Date: 10/27/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Wonderful lot in Gallatin Woods with sewer tap already paid for. Home next door is available for sale. Close to all lake activities and Wisp Resort. Build your drea
home on this wonderful lot. This is a condo lot so there is green space. that surrounds the lot.
Directions: FROM 2 VACATION WAY GO SOUTH ON RT. 219 AND MAKE RIGHT ONTO LAKE SHORE DRIVE, LEFT ONTO GALLATIN WOODS TO LOT 45 ON THE LEFT

 119 Sundance Way, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/27/23 Land  $86,000
MLS #: MDGA2002644
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HIGHLINE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLINE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: RESIDENTIAL
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.76a / 33105sf
Price/Acre: $113,157.89
Tax Annual Amt: $1,159 / 2021
HOA Fee: $440 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential, Vacant
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 04/16/2022
Modified on: 11/03/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/21/23

DOM: 521
Close Date: 10/27/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Can't find the home you're looking for? Buy and build a home your way in Deep Creek! This lot features .76 acres in the heart of everything. Located in Highline
Subdivision, you're minutes to WISP resort, state parks, and Deep Creek Lake. All public utilities are available, and ready to build. Potential filtered Lake view. The only thin
this property is missing is your dream home. Call today for more details! Lot 120 which is adjacent to 119 is also available, so if you want to purchase both, seller will offer
a package price for both.
Directions: US-219 South toward Oakland, keep left onto S Main St, keep left onto Garret Hwy, right onto Sang Run Rd, left onto Marsh Hill Rd, right onto Overlook Pass, 
onto Wisp Mountain Rd, left onto Sundance Way

 143 Mayberry Poling Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/27/23 Residential  $340,000
MLS #: MDGA2003636
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MAYBURY POLING
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 1
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Wood Burn Stove / Electric
Cooling: Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/23/23
Close Date: 10/27/23

Beds: 4 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,716 / 2,716
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1976
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,147 / 2023
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 359
Concessions:  $2,500 to Buyer

Remarks: Recently remodeled home sitting on a nice, level one acre lot. The upgrades include all new flooring, new roof, new siding and new Trex decking. The home feel
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
white water, rock climbing and more. Zoned commercial, so the possibilities are endless. Call today for details!
Directions: From McHenry, take Rt 219S, turn left onto Sand Flat Rd. Turn right onto Maryland Highway, take a left at the light in Loch Lynn and then a mother left onto
Gorman Road (Rt 560). Turn left onto Bethlehem Road, lot is on the right. Look for Railey sign.



 1354 Bethlehem Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 10/31/23 Residential  $42,000
MLS #: MDGA2005816
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Wood Burn Stove / Wood
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/19/23
Close Date: 10/31/23

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 672 / 672
Acres/Lot SF: .50 / 21,780
Structure Type: Mobile Pre 1976
Style: Other
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1970
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $285 / 2022
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Private/ Private Septic Tank
DOM: 13
Concessions:  No

Remarks: This half-acre property, just minutes from town, is a canvas awaiting your personal touch. Key features include: Multiple Outbuildings, Concrete Pad (Ideal for y
travel trailer or future garage), and a Fixer Upper Trailer perfect for someone willing to put in some DIY and time. Enjoy the beautiful view and privacy this land has to offe
while being minutes away from town. Affordable property doesn't come on the Market often, so don't wait to contact me today to schedule a showing!
Directions: Directly off of Bethlehem Rd.

 Lot 61 Sundance Way, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 10/31/23 Land $69,000

MLS #: MDGA2005900
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HIGHLINE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLINE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: TBD
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 0.57a / 24829sf
Price/Acre: $121,052.63
Tax Annual Amt: $396 / 2022
HOA Fee: $440 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Public Hook-up Available/ Public Hook/Up
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 09/20/2023
Modified on: 10/31/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 09/25/23

DOM: 6
Close Date: 10/31/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Best of both worlds - located right on Lodestone golf course and in the ski in/ski out Highline subdivision! Affordable building lot in a thriving community with lot
active new construction. Enjoy Deep Creek Lake, the WISP Ski Resort, ASCI, area golf courses and all other local attractions right at your fingertips. Public water & sewer
hookups are available as well. Gorgeous building lot that may be perfect for your needs!
Directions: Sundance Way in Highline Subdivision - Lot 61

 19 Crows Point Road (Thousand Acres), Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 10/31/23 Land $137,000

MLS #: MDGA2006154
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: CATHEDRAL SPRINGS
Subdiv/Neigh: THOUSAND ACRES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views: Golf Course
Water Oriented: No

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $137,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: 2023
HOA Fee: $800 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features: Partly Wooded
Current Use: Land/Lot Only
Possible Use: Residential
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well Permit Not Applied For/ Public Hook
Avail
Water Body Name:

List Date: 10/31/2023
Modified on: 10/31/23
Agreement of Sale Dt: 10/31/23

DOM: 1
Close Date: 10/31/23
Concessions:   No

Remarks: Here's your chance to purchase a beautiful homesite on the newly finished back nine in the Cathedral Springs section of Thousand Acres. The tranquil feeling yo
get while pulling up to this lot is very calming. Positioning your dream home will be a hard decision, every angle is very pretty. Thousand Acres Golf Club boasts an 18-hole
course. Plans are in the works for a future clubhouse. The lake access area is near the existing golf clubhouse on the lakefront. This lot does not include a dock slip, but it d
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